Your industrial solutions provider.
Cable Drawing
Parameter
Part No. Cores x CSA            Diameter of
Conductor
Thickness of
Insulation
Diameter of
Insulation
Thickness of
Outer Sheath
Overall
Diameter
Approx
Weight
20℃ Max.
D.C
Conductor
Resistance
Current
Rating
mm² mm mm mm mm mm kg/km Ω/km AMPS
HF1X10SDI 10 4.4 0.7 5.8 1.4 8.6 135 1.91 80
HF1X16SDI 16 5.5 0.7 6.9 1.4 9.7 195 1.21 105
HF1X25SDI 25 6.9 0.9 8.7 1.4 11.5 287 0.78 139
HF1X35SDI 35 8.2 0.9 10.0 1.4 12.8 288 0.554 172
HF1X50SDI 50 9.8 1.0 11.8 1.4 14.6 540 0.386 217
HF1X70SDI 70 11.7 1.1 13.9 1.4 16.7 735 0.272 273
HF1X95SDI 95 13.3 1.1 15.5 1.5 18.5 943 0.206 329
HF1X120SDI 120 14.9 1.2 17.3 1.5 20.3 1180 0.161 390
HF1X150SDI 150 16.9 1.4 19.7 1.6 22.9 1484 0.129 450
HF1X185SDI 185 18.3 1.6 21.5 1.6 24.7 1772 0.106 516
HF1X240SDI 240 20.9 1.7 24.3 1.7 27.7 2379 0.0801 620
HF1X300SDI 300 23.9 1.8 27.5 1.8 31.1 2958 0.0641 714
HF1X400SDI 400 27.5 2.0 31.5 1.9 35.3 3885 0.0486 855
HF1X500SDI 500 31.0 2.2 35.4 2.0 39.4 4847 0.0384 990
HF1X630SDI 630 35.0 2.4 39.8 2.2 44.2 6083 0.0287 1154
*AS/NZS 3008.1.1:2017 Table 9 (Fixed-Unenclosed, Touching, Flexible Copper Conductor) 110℃ operating temperature, 40℃ air temperature, 25℃ soil temperature.
RALOS Halogen Free 110 Degree
Flexible SDI
Cable Construction